20258 BEE T 48 /)~ X538

SUPER SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST ®F 2EEB 2025/08/09 11:15 .
fRE (13:00 31 L) BAsaksRE 11:15:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1
(70) & LH (49) L%
1 11:17:16.528 55.379 27.999 27.380 1 11:17:01.395 56.447 28.510 27.937
2 11:18:12.194 55.666 27.964 27.702 2 11:17:58.991 57.596 28.557 29.039
3 11:19:07.647 55.453 28.001 27.452 3 11:18:55.069 56.078 28.393 27.685
4 11:20:03.416 55.769 28.132 27.637 4 11:19:51.163 56.094 28.365 27.729
5 11:20:59.013 55.597 28.066 27.531 5 11:20:47.421 56.258 28.403 27.855
6 11:21:54.509 55.496 27.988 27.508 6 11:21:43.482 56.061 28.299 27.762
7 11:22:50.555 56.046 28.229 27.817 7 11:22:39.490 56.008 28.284 27.724
8 11:23:46.393 55.838 27.991 27.847 8 11:23:35.561 56.071 28.276 27.795
9 11:24:42.052 55.659 27.979 27.680 9 11:24:44.175 1:08.614 30.753 37.861
10 11:25:37.561 55.509 28.080 27.429 10 11:25:41.725 57.550 28.684 28.866
11 11:26:33.040 55.479 27.978 27.501 11 11:26:38.402 56.677 28.750 27.927
12 11:27:29.157 56.117 28.165 27.952 12 11:27:39.009 1:00.607 31.897 28.710
13 11:28:25.466 56.309 28.468 27.841
(62) A% RIE
(41) 3 £5 1 11:17:01.050 56.737 28.789 27.948
1 11:17:13.777 55.768 28.160 27.608 2 11:17:57.622 56.572 28.771 27.801
2 11:18:09.507 55.730 28.122 27.608 p3 11:18:58.476 1:00.854 28.441
3 11:19:05.175 55.668 28.085 27.583
4 11:20:00.728 55.553 28.009 27.544 (69) ;EEB EAR
5 11:20:56.901 56.173 28.096 28.077 1 11:17:03.527 57.026 28.850 28.176
6 11:21:53.358 56.457 28.041 28.416 2 11:18:00.547 57.020 28.818 28.202
7 11:22:49.659 56.301 28.420 27.881 3 11:18:57.699 57.152 28.973 28.179
8 11:23:45.552 55.893 28.302 27.591 4 11:19:59.472 1:01.773 33.706 28.067
9 11:24:41.458 55.906 28.209 27.697 5 11:20:57.064 57.592 28.997 28.595
10 11:25:37.152 55.694 28.130 27.564 6 11:21:53.868 56.804 28.504 28.300
11 11:26:32.964 55.812 28.165 27.647 7 11:22:51.330 57.462 29.244 28.218
12 11:27:29.215 56.251 28.045 28.206 8 11:23:48.412 57.082 28.798 28.284
13 11:28:25.554 56.339 28.495 27.844 9 11:24:46.215 57.803 29.415 28.388
10 11:25:43.183 56.968 28.900 28.068
(43) AR HE 11 11:26:39.914 56.731 28.858 27.873
1 11:17:15.709 56.138 28.334 27.804 12 11:27:37.753 57.839 29.443 28.396
2 11:18:11.694 55.985 28.210 27.775
3 11:19:07.505 55.811 28.163 27.648 (88) &l £—
4 11:20:03.846 56.341 28.599 27.742 1 11:17:23.562 57.472 29.013 28.459
5 11:20:59.671 55.825 28.178 27.647 2 11:18:20.924 57.362 28.945 28.417
6 11:21:55.429 55.758 28.123 27.635 3 11:19:18.939 58.015 29.343 28.672
7 11:22:51.377 55.948 28.212 27.736 4 11:20:16.462 57.523 28.943 28.580
8 11:23:47.842 56.465 28.445 28.020 5 11:21:13.901 57.439 29.016 28.423
9 11:24:43.994 56.152 28.189 27.963 6 11:22:11.454 57.553 28.905 28.648
10 11:25:40.083 56.089 28.441 27.648 7 11:23:09.045 57.591 28.948 28.643
11 11:26:35.961 55.878 28.288 27.590 p8 11:24:11.305 1:02.260 28.843
12 11:27:32.021 56.060 28.124 27.936 9 11:26:05.583 1:54.278 29.016
p13 11:28:35.755 1:03.734 28.300 10 11:27:02.621 57.038 28.749 28.289
11 11:27:59.917 57.296 28.943 28.353
(52) JE%E AR
1 11:17:17.161 56.181 28.354 27.827
2 11:18:13.173 56.012 28.203 27.809
3 11:19:09.202 56.029 28.275 27.754
4 11:20:05.145 55.943 28.214 27.729
5 11:21:00.972 55.827 28.137 27.690
6 11:21:57.059 56.087 28.298 27.789
7 11:22:52.994 55.935 28.148 27.787
8 11:23:48.787 55.793 28.177 27.616
9 11:24:44.954 56.167 28.455 27.712
10 11:25:41.361 56.407 28.276 28.131
11 11:26:37.987 56.626 28.682 27.944
12 11:27:34.449 56.462 28.593 27.869
(71) HiHE B2
1 11:17:33.112 56.227 28.337 27.890
2 11:18:29.365 56.253 28.411 27.842
3 11:19:26.024 56.659 28.560 28.099
4 11:20:22.321 56.297 28.332 27.965
5 11:21:18.680 56.359 28.429 27.930
6 11:22:19.726 1:01.046 33.096 27.950
7 11:23:15.857 56.131 28.217 27.914
8 11:24:12.246 56.389 28.346 28.043
9 11:25:08.252 56.006 28.310 27.696
10 11:26:05.542 57.290 28.462 28.828
11 11:27:01.671 56.129 28.233 27.896
12 11:27:57.962 56.291 28.333 27.958
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